
NORMS:

LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

FINISH COLORS:

General

G

IP65

LED
SMD

OPTION
3000 K

CRILED
4000 K

13-65W
2200-

11000lm
230 V

6597G

ESCULAP IP65 1.2
6595 15W 1900lm 4000K
6597 29W 3800lm 4000K
ESCULAP IP65 1.5
6596 18W 2400lm 4000K
6598 36W 4800lm 4000K
6599 72W 9600lm 4000K

1210/1510 100

75

1.2
1,28kg

1.5
1,60kg


